UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11

NOVEMBER 2005 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 14, 2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ~ RELEASE-CFS. — EVAPORATION PRECIP

1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW — RIVER ———————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

INLAKE CHANGE C.E.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT

566.8
1 424.46 565.3 -15 1.446 2.046 0 0 151 23 .08 .00
2 424.38 564.6 -0.7 1.914 2.077 0 0 147 34 12 .00
3 424.17 562.8 -1.8 1.508 2,238 0 0 147 26 .09 .00
4 423.94 560.9 -2.0 1.357 2,179 0 0 142 23 .08 .00
5 423.73 559.1 -1.8 1.410 2,133 0 0 141 31 A1 .00
6 423.46 556.8 -2.3 1.051 2.038 0 0 141 23 .08 .00
7 423.20 554.6 -2.2 1.056 2.015 0 0 136 14 .05 .00
8 422.93 552.3 -2.3 938 1,943 0 0 132 11 .04 .00
9 422.69 550.3 -2.0 1.204 2.071 0 0 130 17 .06 .00
10 422.44 548.2 -2.1 1.183 2.073 0 0 138 28 .10 .00
11 422.18 546.0 -2.2 1.524 2.457 0 0 149 17 .06 .00
12 421.95 5441 -1.9 1.560 2.353 0 0 152 25 .09 .00
13 421.76 542.5 -1.6 1.596 2,213 0 0 154 25 .09 .00
14 421.52 540.5 -2.0 1.501 2.347 0 0 134 25 .09 .00
15 421.34 539.0 -15 1.711 2.316 0 0 141 8 .03 .00
16 421.07 536.8 -2.2 1.515 2.484 0 0 148 14 .05 .00
17 420.92 535.6 -1.2 1.883 2.319 0 0 161 28 .10 .00
18 420.82 534.7 -0.8 2,040 2,266 0 0 172 17 .06 .00
19 420.60 532.9 -1.8 1.652 2.359 0 0 170 36 .13 .00
20 420.33 530.7 -2.2 1.264 2,181 0 0 170 33 12 .00
21 420.10 528.8 -1.9 1.553 2.317 0 0 157 33 12 .00
22 419.94 527.5 -1.3 1.864 2.335 0 0 162 28 .10 .00
23 419.73 525.8 -1.7 1.658 2,324 0 0 161 36 .13 .00
24 419.53 524.2 -1.6 1.614 2.236 0 0 164 36 .13 .00
25 419.25 521.9 -2.3 1.325 2.328 0 0 137 11 .04 .00
26 418.88 518.9 -3.0 967 2.358 0 0 125 0 .00 .50
27 418.59 516.5 -2.3 1.315 2.352 0 0 125 19 .07 .00
28 418.47 515.6 -1.0 2,053 2,395 0 0 128 19 .07 .00
29 418.40 515.0 -0.6 2,231 2.392 0 0 119 5 .02 .29
30 418.61 516.7 +1.7 3.144 2.155 0 0 112 22 .08 .15
TOTALS -50.1 47.037 67.300 0 0 4.346 667 2.39 .94
ACRE-FEET -50.100 93.298 133.490 0 0 8.620 1.323
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 133,490 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .94
SPILL 0 TOTAL 142,110 JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE= 1.36

PUMPING PLANT 8,620



